
WOMEN 132.0 RESULTS

Women 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 132.0 130.0 10

2 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 132.0 115.0 8

3 BAILEY SHAVER Basehor Linwood 123.8 110.0 6

4 Lissette Allen Pittsburg 130.0 110.0 4

5 Reaghan Bible Bishop Seabury 125.0 105.0 2

6 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 127.8 105.0 0

7 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 131.8 100.0 0

8 Mikayla Garrison Pioneers 131.0 95.0 1

9 McKinzie Bohrer Fort Scott High School 132.0 95.0 0

10 AMANDA SMITH Basehor Linwood 125.8 90.0 0

11 Elisabeth Johnson Lansing Lions 126.0 90.0 0

12 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing Lions 126.6 90.0 0

13 Loren Schowengerdt Pioneers 131.0 90.0 0

14 Stella Lee Pioneers 126.0 85.0 0

15 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 127.6 85.0 0

16 Sierra Montez Piper High School 130.7 80.0 0

17 Ella Buff Piper High School 130.8 80.0 0

18 Raven Corlee Piper High School 131.4 80.0 0

19 Sophia Rebeschini Pioneers 126.0 75.0 0

20 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 128.0 75.0 0

21 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 124.0 70.0 0

22 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 124.2 70.0 0

23 Kaylyn Noah Piper High School 126.0 70.0 0

24 Gabrielle Salazar Piper High School 130.0 70.0 0

25 Grace Rome Piper High School 131.4 70.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Jazmyn Rabe Pioneers 130.0 60.0 0

Women 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Reaghan Bible Bishop Seabury 125.0 215.0 10

2 BAILEY SHAVER Basehor Linwood 123.8 210.0 8

3 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 132.0 210.0 6

4 AMANDA SMITH Basehor Linwood 125.8 205.0 0

5 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 127.8 200.0 0

6 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 131.8 200.0 0

7 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 132.0 195.0 4

8 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 127.6 185.0 0

9 Mikayla Garrison Pioneers 131.0 175.0 2

10 Elisabeth Johnson Lansing Lions 126.0 160.0 1

11 McKinzie Bohrer Fort Scott High School 132.0 160.0 0

12 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 124.2 155.0 0

13 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing Lions 126.6 155.0 0

14 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 128.0 155.0 0

15 Sierra Montez Piper High School 130.7 155.0 0

16 Stella Lee Pioneers 126.0 150.0 0

17 Lissette Allen Pittsburg 130.0 150.0 0

18 Raven Corlee Piper High School 131.4 145.0 0

19 Grace Rome Piper High School 131.4 145.0 0

20 Kaylyn Noah Piper High School 126.0 140.0 0

21 Gabrielle Salazar Piper High School 130.0 140.0 0

22 Ella Buff Piper High School 130.8 140.0 0

23 Loren Schowengerdt Pioneers 131.0 140.0 0

24 Sophia Rebeschini Pioneers 126.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 124.0 130.0 0

26 Jazmyn Rabe Pioneers 130.0 120.0 0

Women 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Reaghan Bible Bishop Seabury 125.0 145.0 10

2 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 131.8 145.0 8

3 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 127.8 140.0 6

4 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 132.0 140.0 0

5 BAILEY SHAVER Basehor Linwood 123.8 135.0 0

6 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 128.0 135.0 0

7 Mikayla Garrison Pioneers 131.0 130.0 4

8 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 127.6 125.0 0

9 AMANDA SMITH Basehor Linwood 125.8 115.0 0

10 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 132.0 115.0 2

11 Sierra Montez Piper High School 130.7 105.0 1

12 Elisabeth Johnson Lansing Lions 126.0 100.0 0

13 Gabrielle Salazar Piper High School 130.0 100.0 0

14 Loren Schowengerdt Pioneers 131.0 100.0 0

15 McKinzie Bohrer Fort Scott High School 132.0 100.0 0

16 Lissette Allen Pittsburg 130.0 95.0 0

17 Raven Corlee Piper High School 131.4 95.0 0

18 Grace Rome Piper High School 131.4 95.0 0

19 Stella Lee Pioneers 126.0 90.0 0

20 Sophia Rebeschini Pioneers 126.0 90.0 0

21 Ella Buff Piper High School 130.8 85.0 0

22 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 124.0 80.0 0

23 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 124.2 80.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Kaylyn Noah Piper High School 126.0 70.0 0

25 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing Lions 126.6 70.0 0

26 Jazmyn Rabe Pioneers 130.0 70.0 0

Women 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JORDAN KNIPP Basehor Linwood 132.0 480.0 10

2 Reaghan Bible Bishop Seabury 125.0 465.0 8

3 BAILEY SHAVER Basehor Linwood 123.8 455.0 6

4 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 127.8 445.0 0

5 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 131.8 445.0 0

6 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 132.0 425.0 4

7 AMANDA SMITH Basehor Linwood 125.8 410.0 0

8 Mikayla Garrison Pioneers 131.0 400.0 2

9 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 127.6 395.0 0

10 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 128.0 365.0 0

11 Lissette Allen Pittsburg 130.0 355.0 1

12 McKinzie Bohrer Fort Scott High School 132.0 355.0 0

13 Elisabeth Johnson Lansing Lions 126.0 350.0 0

14 Sierra Montez Piper High School 130.7 340.0 0

15 Loren Schowengerdt Pioneers 131.0 330.0 0

16 Stella Lee Pioneers 126.0 325.0 0

17 Raven Corlee Piper High School 131.4 320.0 0

18 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing Lions 126.6 315.0 0

19 Gabrielle Salazar Piper High School 130.0 310.0 0

20 Grace Rome Piper High School 131.4 310.0 0

21 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 124.2 305.0 0

22 Ella Buff Piper High School 130.8 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Sophia Rebeschini Pioneers 126.0 300.0 0

24 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 124.0 280.0 0

25 Kaylyn Noah Piper High School 126.0 280.0 0

26 Jazmyn Rabe Pioneers 130.0 250.0 0


